JL/MIVIL

REUPREAT AL WAFHEMATRA

Competition Name: SEAMO X 2025
Type: CHAMPIONS DIVISION

Grade: 10

Total No. of Candidates: 59

Candidate No.

CAN781395296

CAN425498499

CAN112675684

CAN841539034

CAN562574811

CAN5779103186

CAN307693148

CAN8164102640

CAN6576101028

CAN520312012

CAN860434550

CAN290992951

CAN623091935

CAN364659049

CANG673839080

CAN515787675

CANG601323434

CAN946592298

CAN334094928

CAN860732576

Student Name

ANTT MIN KHANT

NYAMDAVAA LKHAGVA-
OCHIR

JESSELYN MICHELLE
SETIOBUDI

FREDRICK ARDIY GAN

LEE JAEHOON

YUNKUN SONG

JADEN NATHANIEL

XIAOHUI ZHONG

BUNYOD ISKANDAROV

MARVIN AURELIO LIU

ZHOU ZIXIN

ETHAN GABRIEL NGO

CLIVE ELLIOT CAHYADI

KENZIE ANDEKO CHUA

OLIVER ALDRIE WIDHYANTO

TARUKI INDIKADULLE

RAPHAEL EVANDER LIAN
RUSTAN

CHUNG CLARE RYNN

HANNAH ALEXIS FRADEJAS
OLAGUER

TAN YOU SHENG

Student School

Students' Target Education
Centre

Australian Smart School Of
Ulaanbaatar

Bina Bangsa School Malang

Bina Tunas Bangsa School
Garden International School

Sendelta International
Academy Shenzhen

Smak 1 Bpk Penabur Bandung

Xinjiang Urumgi Bayi High
School

To'lgin Fm

Mentari Intercultural School
Grand Surya

Nakornpayap International
School

Hope Christian High School

Sekolah Pelita Harapan Sentul

City
Smas Bodhi Dharma Batam
Springfield School Raffles Hills

Musaeus College, Colombo
Sman 10 Samarinda

Wesley Methodist School
Penang (international)

General Emilio Aguinaldo
National High School

Chong Hwa Independent High
School Kuala Lumpur

Region

Myanmar

Mongolia

Indonesia

Indonesia

Malaysia
China
Indonesia
China
Uzbekistan

Indonesia

Thailand
Philippines
Indonesia

Indonesia
Indonesia

Sri Lanka

Indonesia

Malaysia

Philippines

Malaysia

Ranking

11
12
13

13
13

16

17

18

18

18

Medal

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE



Candidate No.

CAN752323609

CAN111189369
CAN111992927

CAN460697558

CAN509293422

CAN214992569

CAN903092366
CAN5881101026
CAN4828101041
CAN232393147

CAN532697055

CAN542690643

CAN377739029

CAN533998995

CAN446859487

CAN919623184

CAN5067102740

CAN9368101042

CAN872592697

CAN531996435

CAN814497874

CAN643189707

CAN159091033

CANG692879362

CANG600779561

CANB880395920

CAN138998284
CAN749879002

CAN3923101506

CAN114638747

Student Name

| PUTU AGNAN PRAYUDHA
WIDIANTARA

YOON HA HWANG
LIONEL ACQUAFARESCO
TSEREN

VALENTINO GIRINANTA
RAHYU

GEOFFREY STEPHANUS
MARZUKI

NICHOLAS CHANG
ALISHER AKBAROV
FIRDAVS ELMURODOV
VERONICA LAN
GULVISHA KALEEM

MONIKA TODOROVA
STOYANOVA

VERREND MARK ANGELO

DAPHNE EUNICE URDANETA
ACENA

EFRAIM KENNETH TAMZEL

APRIANDHIKA ZHAFRAN
YUDIANTO

HANGLING LIU

HUMOYUN G'AYBULLAYEV

NADINE ANDINI WIRAWAN
ANNABELLE REI TJAHJADI

NGUYEN TRONG HOANG

ATTHAR IBRAHIM AQUILLA
WIBOWO

CHLOE
DENZEL CLAYTON TIMOTHY

GRAZIA ALEXANDRA
SUWARNO

PRINCESS JAMILLA ANTE

TERGELSAIKHAN
ABDULLAH UMAR

ABDULLAZADE FARID

BRYAN WU

Student School
Sma Negeri 1 Denpasar

Surabaya Intercultural School
Sampoerna Academy Medan

Green School Mongolia

Sutomo 1

Saint Nicholas

Santo Nicholas School

Bukhara Presidential School
Cambridge International College
Smak 1 Bpk Penabur Bandung

Learning Alliance Faisalabad
Mg "akad. Kiril Popov"

Acs Jakarta

Rogationist College

Acs Jakarta

Sma Muhammadiyah 10 Gkb
Gresik

Nantong Haimen Zhongnan
High School

Cambridge International College
Tunas Muda School

Ipeka Integrated Christian
School

Ban Mai School
Sma N 1 Surakarta

Saint Jude Catholic School
Ichthus School West Campus

Taman Rama Intercultural
School - Secondary

University Of Santo Tomas-
legazpi

Ub Empathy
Learning Alliance
Hedef Global

Stella Gracia School Bandar
Lampung

Region
Indonesia

Indonesia
Indonesia

Mongolia

Indonesia

Indonesia

Indonesia
Uzbekistan
Uzbekistan
Indonesia

Pakistan
Bulgaria
Indonesia
Philippines
Indonesia

Indonesia

China

Uzbekistan

Indonesia
Indonesia
Vietnam

Indonesia

Philippines

Indonesia

Indonesia

Philippines

Mongolia
Pakistan

Azerbaijan

Indonesia

Ranking
21

21
23

23

23

26

27
28
28
28

31
31
31
34
35

36

36

36

36
40
40
42

42

42

42

42

42
48

49

49

Medal

BRONZE

BRONZE
BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

MERIT

MERIT
MERIT
MERIT
MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT
MERIT

MERIT

MERIT



Candidate No.

CAN737997559

CAN6830102816

CAN330397253

CAN286590406

CAN222992361

CAN969038249

CAN571398845

CAN863020806

CAN159393632

Student Name

ERDENEBAYAR

GUANYU CHEN

JAHANZEB LATIF

ORLANDO MAXWELL IVANDY
LIM

CARRIE JENAVIE ALAYDRUS

ELSA FELICIA

KUK DONG HEON
QODAMA ALTHAF DAUD

MICHELLE ANGELINE
SUNARTA

Student School
Green School Mongolia

Shandong Zibo Shiyan High
School

Learning Alliance Aziz Avenue

Kinderfield Highfield School
Cirebon

Sma Kristen Ipeka Sunter

Taman Rama Intercultural
School - Secondary

Life International School

Fatih Bilingual School

Jakarta Nanyang School

Region

Mongolia
China
Pakistan
Indonesia
Indonesia
Indonesia

Cambodia

Indonesia

Indonesia

Ranking

49
49
49
49
55
55

55
55

59

Medal

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT



