

Competition Name: SEAMO X 2025

Type: CHAMPIONS DIVISION

Grade: 10

Total No. of Candidates: 59

Candidate No.	Student Name	Student School	Region	Ranking	Medal
CAN781395296	ANTT MIN KHANT	Students' Target Education Centre	Myanmar	1	GOLD
CAN425498499	NYAMDAVAA LKHAGVA-OCHIR	Australian Smart School Of Ulaanbaatar	Mongolia	1	GOLD
CAN112675684	JESSELYN MICHELLE SETIOBUDI	Bina Bangsa School Malang	Indonesia	3	GOLD
CAN841539034	FREDRICK ARDIY GAN	Bina Tunas Bangsa School	Indonesia	4	GOLD
CAN562574811	LEE JAEHOON	Garden International School	Malaysia	5	SILVER
CAN5779103186	YUNKUN SONG	Sendelta International Academy Shenzhen	China	6	SILVER
CAN307693148	JADEN NATHANIEL	Smak 1 Bpk Penabur Bandung	Indonesia	7	SILVER
CAN8164102640	XIAOHUI ZHONG	Xinjiang Urumqi Bayi High School	China	8	SILVER
CAN6576101028	BUNYOD ISKANDAROV	To'lqin Fm	Uzbekistan	9	SILVER
CAN520312012	MARVIN AURELIO LIU	Mentari Intercultural School Grand Surya	Indonesia	9	SILVER
CAN860434550	ZHOU ZIXIN	Nakornpayap International School	Thailand	11	SILVER
CAN290992951	ETHAN GABRIEL NGO	Hope Christian High School	Philippines	12	BRONZE
CAN623091935	CLIVE ELLIOT CAHYADI	Sekolah Pelita Harapan Sentul City	Indonesia	13	BRONZE
CAN364659049	KENZIE ANDEKO CHUA	Smas Bodhi Dharma Batam	Indonesia	13	BRONZE
CAN673839080	OLIVER ALDRIE WIDHYANTO	Springfield School Raffles Hills	Indonesia	13	BRONZE
CAN515787675	TARUKI INDIKADULLE	Musaeus College, Colombo	Sri Lanka	16	BRONZE
CAN601323434	RAPHAEL EVANDER LIAN RUSTAN	Sman 10 Samarinda	Indonesia	17	BRONZE
CAN946592298	CHUNG CLARE RYNN	Wesley Methodist School Penang (international)	Malaysia	18	BRONZE
CAN334094928	HANNAH ALEXIS FRADEJAS OLAGUER	General Emilio Aguinaldo National High School	Philippines	18	BRONZE
CAN860732576	TAN YOU SHENG	Chong Hwa Independent High School Kuala Lumpur	Malaysia	18	BRONZE

Candidate No.	Student Name	Student School	Region	Ranking	Medal
CAN752323609	I PUTU AGNAN PRAYUDHA WIDIANTARA	Sma Negeri 1 Denpasar	Indonesia	21	BRONZE
CAN111189369	YOON HA HWANG	Surabaya Intercultural School	Indonesia	21	BRONZE
CAN111992927	LIONEL ACQUAFARESCO	Sampoerna Academy Medan	Indonesia	23	BRONZE
CAN460697558	TSEREN	Green School Mongolia	Mongolia	23	BRONZE
CAN509293422	VALENTINO GIRINANTA RAHYU	Sutomo 1	Indonesia	23	BRONZE
CAN214992569	GEOFFREY STEPHANUS MARZUKI	Saint Nicholas	Indonesia	26	MERIT
CAN903092366	NICHOLAS CHANG	Santo Nicholas School	Indonesia	27	MERIT
CAN5881101026	ALISHER AKBAROV	Bukhara Presidential School	Uzbekistan	28	MERIT
CAN4828101041	FIRDAVS ELMURODOV	Cambridge International College	Uzbekistan	28	MERIT
CAN232393147	VERONICA LAN	Smak 1 Bpk Penabur Bandung	Indonesia	28	MERIT
CAN532697055	GULVISHA KALEEM	Learning Alliance Faisalabad	Pakistan	31	MERIT
CAN542690643	MONIKA TODOROVA STOYANOVA	Mg "akad. Kiril Popov"	Bulgaria	31	MERIT
CAN377739029	VERREND MARK ANGELO	Acs Jakarta	Indonesia	31	MERIT
CAN533998995	DAPHNE EUNICE URDANETA ACENA	Rogationist College	Philippines	34	MERIT
CAN446859487	EFRAIM KENNETH TAMZEL	Acs Jakarta	Indonesia	35	MERIT
CAN919623184	APRIANDHIKA ZHAFRAN YUDIANTO	Sma Muhammadiyah 10 Gkb Gresik	Indonesia	36	MERIT
CAN5067102740	HANGLING LIU	Nantong Haimen Zhongnan High School	China	36	MERIT
CAN9368101042	HUMOYUN G'AYBULLAYEV	Cambridge International College	Uzbekistan	36	MERIT
CAN872592697	NADINE ANDINI WIRAWAN	Tunas Muda School	Indonesia	36	MERIT
CAN531996435	ANNABELLE REI TJAHJADI	Ipeka Integrated Christian School	Indonesia	40	MERIT
CAN814497874	NGUYEN TRONG HOANG	Ban Mai School	Vietnam	40	MERIT
CAN643189707	ATTHAR IBRAHIM AQUILLA WIBOWO	Sma N 1 Surakarta	Indonesia	42	MERIT
CAN159091033	CHLOE	Saint Jude Catholic School	Philippines	42	MERIT
CAN692879362	DENZEL CLAYTON TIMOTHY	Ichthus School West Campus	Indonesia	42	MERIT
CAN600779561	GRAZIA ALEXANDRA SUWARNO	Taman Rama Intercultural School - Secondary	Indonesia	42	MERIT
CAN880395920	PRINCESS JAMILLA ANTE	University Of Santo Tomas- legazpi	Philippines	42	MERIT
CAN138998284	TERGELSAIKHAN	Ub Empathy	Mongolia	42	MERIT
CAN749879002	ABDULLAH UMAR	Learning Alliance	Pakistan	48	MERIT
CAN3923101506	ABDULLAZADE FARID	Hedef Global	Azerbaijan	49	MERIT
CAN114638747	BRYAN WU	Stella Gracia School Bandar Lampung	Indonesia	49	MERIT

Candidate No.	Student Name	Student School	Region	Ranking	Medal
CAN737997559	ERDENE BAYAR	Green School Mongolia	Mongolia	49	MERIT
CAN6830102816	GUANYU CHEN	Shandong Zibo Shiyan High School	China	49	MERIT
CAN330397253	JAHANZEB LATIF	Learning Alliance Aziz Avenue	Pakistan	49	MERIT
CAN286590406	ORLANDO MAXWELL IVANDY LIM	Kinderfield Highfield School Cirebon	Indonesia	49	MERIT
CAN222992361	CARRIE JENAVIE ALAYDRUS	Sma Kristen Ipeka Sunter	Indonesia	55	MERIT
CAN969038249	ELSA FELICIA	Taman Rama Intercultural School - Secondary	Indonesia	55	MERIT
CAN571398845	KUK DONG HEON	Life International School	Cambodia	55	MERIT
CAN863020806	QODAMA ALTHAF DAUD	Fatih Bilingual School	Indonesia	55	MERIT
CAN159393632	MICHELLE ANGELINE SUNARTA	Jakarta Nanyang School	Indonesia	59	MERIT